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Team
Team
Team
Team
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142
2006
143
144
146
145
147
148
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150
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959
916

2466
1171
1141
1140

988

RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM

1st'B' Electric Mot Marquette Catholic School
1st'C' Electric Mot Jenks East Intermediate
Electric Mot Marquette Catholic School
1st'B' Electric Mot Marquette Catholic School
2nd'B' Electric Mot Marquette Catholic School
3rd'B' Electric Mot Marquette Catholic School
3rd'B' Electric Mot Marquette Catholic School
1st'B' Electric Mot Sapulpa High School
Electric Mot Sapulpa High School
Electric Mot Sapulpa High School
Electric Mot Sapulpa High School
Electric Mot Wagoner HS

Dru
Brenda
Dru

Dru

Dru

Dru

Dru
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Damon

Jenkinson
Wilson
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Cole

Cole

Cole

Cole
Boston

Lower
Lower
Lower
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper

ParkerV, TaylorB,ClarawW
Lukas M, Faris N

ReidM, EhtanP,
JaydenW, MilesM,
JacksonM, RileyK,
PorterV, LoganR,
Madisyn G



